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ROWENA YEOH WEY NA ROWENA 2023
0000

Championship Record m 1.46
National Record m

STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL

Group 1 Start Time: 09:07 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark
1 0534 QAIREEN INSYIRAH SHAHRILIZWAN SK KDSK 1.57
2 0574 LIM YU XUAN CHEN MOH 1.43
3 0676 SYAZA ALWANI BINTI EMIR DANIEL SK SG BINJAI 1.40
4 0192 CHEW GYN PING SJKCKB 1.25
5 0021 TAN KAI XIN SJKCKB 1.20
6 0020 TAN SZE MANN SJKCKB 1.15
7 0310 AMIRA FATINI BT SHAHRIDZAL ONE ATHLETICS 1.10
8 0016 TONG YAN HAN SJKCKB 1.05
9 0870 FARAH AMANI MOHD FIRDAUS FARAH 1.05
Details
Pos|Athlete Team Mark |1.00]1.05}1.10(1.15{1.20]1.25|1.30]1.35|1.40|1.43]1.46(1.50J1.55|1.57]1.60
QAIREEN INSYIRAH
1 SHAHRILIZWAN SK KDSK 1.57 (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] - - (o] O | XO| O | XO [ XXO]XXX
2 Lim Yu Xuan CHEN MOH 1.43 - - - - - (0] o O | XO | XO XXX
SYAZA ALWANI BINTI EMIR
3 DANIEL SK SG BINJAI 1.40 - - - - - (o] (0] 0 | XO [ XXX
4 CHEW GYN PING SJKCKB 1.25 (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] 0 XXX
5 TAN KAI XIN SJKCKB 1.20 (o] (o] (o] (o] 0 XXX
6 [ TAN SZE MANN SJKCKB 1.15 (o] (o] (o] 0 XXX
AMIRA FATINI BT ONE
v SHAHRIDZAL ATHLETICS 1.10 o o 0 IXxx
8 [ TONG YAN HAN SJKCKB 1.05 | XO ] O |XXX
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Timing by Innotex
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Pos|Athlete Team Mark |1.00]1.05|1.10[1.15]1.20]1.25|1.30]1.35]|1.40|1.43|1.46[1.50]1.55|1.57|1.60
FARAH AMANI MOHD
9 | FRDAUS FARAH 1.05 | o |xxolxxx

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1

Bib

0534

0574

0676

0192

0021

0020

0310

0016

0870

LOMPAT TINGGI P12

Name

QAIREEN INSYIRAH SHAHRILIZWAN
LIM YU XUAN

SYAZA ALWANI BINTI EMIR DANIEL
CHEW GYN PING

TAN KAI XIN

TAN SZE MANN

AMIRA FATINI BT SHAHRIDZAL
TONG YAN HAN

FARAH AMANI MOHD FIRDAUS

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

SK KDSK
CHEN MOH
SK SG BINJAI

SJKCKB

SJKCKB

SJKCKB

ONE ATHLETICS
SJKCKB

FARAH

Result

1.57

1.43

1.40

1.25

1.20

1.15

1.10

1.05

1.05

Remark
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